

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17234/2024

M/s Technocrates And Managers (India) Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Loknath Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. K.K.Sharma-Sr. Advocate

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

14/11/2024

Mr. K.K.Sharma, Sr. Advocate has put in appearance on behalf of the respondent No. 2 as a caveator.

A copy of the writ petition has already been supplied to him.

List this matter on 25.11.2024.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J