

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17234/2024

M/s Technocrates And Managers (India) Pvt. Ltd. And Anr.
-----Petitioners

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority And Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arihant Samdaria for Mr. Sunil Samdaria Mr. Loknath Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. K. K. Sharma, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. M. S. Rajpurohit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Order

25/11/2024

List the matter after a week as prayed by learned counsel for the petitioners.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J