

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17234/2024

M/s Technocrates And Managers (India) Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Samdaria, Mr. Loknath Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Kamlakar Sharma, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Rajpurohit

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDESH BANSAL

Order

17/03/2025

On account of personal difficulty in the family of Senior Counsel appearing on behalf of respondent No.2 as Caveator, let this writ petition be listed on 24.03.2025.

(SUDESH BANSAL),J