

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17234/2024

M/s Technocrates And Managers (India) Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Samdaria
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. Assisted by Mr. Jai Lodha Mr. K.K. Sharma, Sr. Adv. Assisted by Ms. Alankrita Sharma

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

21/08/2025

At the request of learned counsel for the parties, list the matter on 27.08.2025 in the supplementary cause list.

(SAMEER JAIN),J