

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17234/2024

M/s Technocrates And Managers (India) Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Arihant Samdaria, Adv. on behalf of Mr. Sunil Samdaria, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Veerendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. assisted by Mr. Ankit Rathore, Adv. Mr. S.M. Sharma, Adv. for Mr. Manoj Sharma, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

14/10/2025

प्रकरण दिनांक 14.11.2025 को समय 2 P.M. पर सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।
तब तक अंतरिम आदेश, यदि कोई हो, तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J