

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17234/2024

M/s Technocrates And Managers (India) Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Samdaria Mr. Loknath Acharya
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Jai Lodha Mr. Amit kuri Ms. Alankrita Sharma Mr. Atul Kumar Saraswat Mr. Dharma Ram Ms. Pooja Sharma, Mr. S.M. Sharma and Ms. Stuti Dave for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

18/02/2026

List this matter on 06.03.2026.

Till then, the interim order, if any, shall continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J