

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 17234/2024

M/s Technocrates And Managers (India) Pvt. Ltd.

-----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sunil Samdaria
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Virendra Lodha, Sr. Adv. with Mr. Jai Lodha Mr. Kamkar Sharma, Sr. Adv. Mr. Abhishek Sharma & Ms. Pooja for Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

07/05/2026

दोनों पक्षों की सहमति अनुसार प्रकरण दिनांक 20.05.2026 को 11.30 पी0एम0 पर सूचीबद्ध किया जावे।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J